MA Economics(Final) Pass Percentage.per
02-02-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) ECONOMICS

EXAM MAY, 2020

SUB-CD

SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EC21

EC22

EC23

EC24

EC30

EC61

EC62

EC63

EC64

INTERNATIONAL TRADE & FIN

ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT

INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY

ECONOMICS OF GROWTH & DEV

FINANCIAL INST. & MARKETS

INTERNATIONAL TRADE & FIN

ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT

INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY

ECONOMICS OF GROWTH & DEV

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

308

389

306

325

2 100.
303 98.
375 96.
300  98.
316  97.

Page 1

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00



MA Economics(Final) Pass Percentage.per

EC65 AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS 240 237  98.00
EC68 WELFARE ECONOMICS 1 1 100.00
EC69 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS 70 63 90.00
EC70 FINANCIAL INST. & MARKETS 1 1 100.00
EC72 ECONOMETRICS 1 1 100.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 405 TOTAL PASSED : 382 PASS PERCENTAGE : 94.32

Page 2



