MA Economics(Final) Pass Percentage.per 02-02-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) ECONOMICS EXAM MAY,2020

	SUBJECT NAME -PRACTICAL		-SUBJECT	·	THEORY
APPEARED	PASSED PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE APPEARED	D PASSED PERCENTAGE
EC21	INTERNATIONAL TRADE & FIN	4		.00	
EC22	ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT	1		.00	
EC23	INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY	2		.00	
EC24	ECONOMICS OF GROWTH & DEV	2		.00	
EC30	FINANCIAL INST. & MARKETS	2	2	100.00	
EC61	INTERNATIONAL TRADE & FIN	308	303	98.00	
EC62	ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT	389	375	96.00	
EC63	INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY	306	300	98.00	
EC64	ECONOMICS OF GROWTH & DEV	325	316	97.00	

MA Economics(Final) Pass Percentage.per

EC65	AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS	240	237	98.00
EC68	WELFARE ECONOMICS	1	1	100.00
EC69	INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS	70	63	90.00
EC70	FINANCIAL INST. & MARKETS	1	1	100.00
EC72	ECONOMETRICS	1	1	100.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 405 TOTAL PASSED: 382 PASS PERCENTAGE: 94.32